MARCA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSXF

GSF Bandit Abs
GSF N Bandit
GSF S Bandit
GSF S Bandit Abs
SV

SVS

GSX F

VZ M Intruder
VLR C R Intruder

MODELLO

DISCO NG SUZUKI

CILINDRATA
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
750

1500
1800

ANNI
1998 - 2007
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2006
2005 - 2012
2003 - 2009
2003 - 2010
2004 - 2006
2009 - 2011
2008 - 2011

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000
59210-08F11-000




